
            (corrigendum) 

  With reference to the advertisement dated: 04.02.2016 now the due date has been extended till 26.02.2016 
which was published for inviting Sealed Tenders in Two bid system (Technical Bid & Financial) for the following works – 

S. 
No. 

Name Of Work  Estimated cost 
in Lakhs 

Cost of 
tender 
paper 
 in Rs. 

Earnest  money    
 
      in Rs. 

Date of sale  Date of opening 
the Tech. Bid 

 1.  Providing platform around pine 
Tree, steps around water tank 
& MS Post railing with chain at 
Utsav Shed CIMAP, Lucknow. 

4.59  500.00  9,200.00  22.02.2016 
To 

26.02.2016 

29.02.2016 

The detailed NIT is available on the CIMAP website www.cimap.res.in. The tender papers along with terms and conditions 
can be down loaded from the Institute’s website. 

                  Controller of Administration 

 


